

## APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

EM 47040

X PLATE	# <u>x241517</u>		P+109	£ <del>&gt;</del>	EXEMPT FILE		
INSTRUCTIO	NS: The follow	wing must be submi signed by all partie	Ited to DMV: s with an interest i	n the manufactured str	ucture. All areas of the	OTOR VENILLES BIVISION	
					days old when submit		
0) 14 Abra manne	Anniversal struct	tura ie naw and is fir	nanced proof of th	ie ioan approval.			
4) Proof all ta	ixes for the curi	rent tax vear have b	een paid on the m	anufactured structure.	Proof may be a Certifi	icate of Taxes	
Paid, Form	113, issued by	y the county where t	the manufactured :	structure was located.	Vol <u>M03</u> P	age <u>18</u> 650.	
			PART				
there is a mort	gage, deed of t	trust or lien on this la	and, list all mortga	gors, beneficiaries of d	state of Oregon, C	ounty of Klamath	
ames and addr	esses. If there	are none, write "no		Recorded 03/27/2003			
ME AND ADDRESS	Mortgage	Suite 300° K			Vol M03 Pg 18650		
10510 NE"N	orthup Way	Suite 300° K	irkland, WA	98033	Linda Smith, County Clerk		
ME AND ADDRESS					Fee \$ 26.00 # 0	of Pgs	
agal description	on and locatio	on of real property:	(as recorded by c	county recorder or a ce	rtified copy of your dee	ed may be substituted)	
iot 8. Blo	ck 14. FIR	ST ADDITION T	O KLAMATH RI	IVER ACRES, acc	ording_to_the_o	fficial plat	
				f Klamath County			
thereof on	file in t	ne office of	tue Clerk of	L KTAMACH COUNT	ys: oregon.		
				Marine			
roperty Address 811 Ponder	osa Place	Keno, OR 9	7627				
AX LOT NUMBER		MAP NUMBER			R487280		
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	R-3907-02	25CO-01300-00	00			
there is a mor	tgage, deed of	trust or lien on the r	nanufactured struc	cture, list all security in	terest holders, mortgaç	gees, beneficiaries of dee	
of trust, and lien	holders whose	e interest is secured	l. Space is provide	ed for two names and a	addresses. Approval s	ignatures are required. If	
here are none,	write "none."			***************************************			
		₽	ARTII MANUFA	ACTURED STRUCTUR	RE		
egal descripti	ion of manufa	ctured structure:					
EAR 1997	MAKE	WIDTH	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION	EHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN) 15367		
1997	Fuqua	16	62	15507			
ME AND ADDRESS	Mortgage		- 4 1 1 7 1 7 7 4	00000	APPROVAL SIGNATURE	لمصطم	
		y Suite 300 H	(irkland, WA	98033	X See atta	cheo	
ME AND ADDRESS					X		
						A STATE OF THE STA	
☐ I/We do	not know the w			ssigned to this vehicle.			
				TURES AND CERTIF			
We certify that	t the statement	s made above are a	accurate to the bes	st of my/our knowledge s by writing "none" in t	<ol> <li>All liens, deeds of transitions.</li> </ol>	ust, mortgages and secu	
				ODL/ID/CUSTOMER#	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE #	
RINTED NAME OF OU Timothy Pe	errin			5759300	1 9-4-77	( )	
RINTED NAME OF O	WNER(S)			ODL/ID/CUSTOMER	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE #	
				MAILING ADDRESS			
ESIDENCE ADDRESS	s //		•	MAILING ADDITION			
GNATURE OF OWN	ER			SIGNATURE OF OWNER			
				X			
	FFICE USE O	NLY V	Р	ARTIV	▼ OFFI	CE USE ONLY ▼	
				e is hereby approv	ed.		
IGNATURE DATE	II IOI exelita	SIGNATURE OF DMV OFFIC	ER STRUCTURE	5 1.0.05, approv			
3.96.0		X Line	a (80)	lez			
		D if not recorded	with the count	v by this date:	EXPIRATION DATE	>	
ınıs exem	ihtioii is AOII	II HOLIGCOIGEG	William Coult	, wy amo date.	- [ 4.14.0¢	5	
725 6722 (10 00)		^FF ^	EVEDOE FOR A	CUNTY DECORDIN	IC AREA	STK # 30	



## APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

EM 47040

ANTHERY OF TRANSPORTATE IS AND MOTOR VENELA BLOW AND AVENE, SALEM CHESCH!	₩ 1288		Owner's Cer	illicate of page		4005
			Pt 201	F>	EXEMPT FILE #	<u> 186</u> 5
PLATE #	X241517		red to DMV:		All areas of the form m	ust be
ISTRUCTION	s: The following	must be subline	s with an interest in the	ne manufactured stru	cture. All areas of the form m	
) This form, co	mpleted and sign	ed ry an parison		and appear to a over 7	days old when submitted to D	MV.)
completed. V A Title Repo	rt or Lot Book Re	port. (The title	report or lot book repo	on cannot be bye.	a awaan at	1'evec
N II Iba manini	actured structure	10 114 11 -	'al an bha men	machined Structure.	Proof may be a Centricate of	12203
4) Proof all tax	es for the current	tax ) ear nave b	the manufactured str	ucture was located.	Proof may be a Certificale of	
Daid Form 1	113. ISSUBU DY 414	, 000,111,				
		i va ee this i	land list all mortgage	rs, beneficiaries of de	eeds of trust below. Space is	DIONIGED ID: 1114
nere is a mortg	age, deed of trust sses. If there are	none, write "Re	ne."			
mes and addre	\$565. II WIDIO AID				LOAN NUMBER	
EAND ADDRESS	Worker Rangy	Suine 300,	Kirkland, WA	98033	LOAN NUMBER	
					rtified copy of your deed may	tie substituted)
nal description	on and location o	of real property	/: (as recorded by co	OURN INCOIDER OF THE	ntified copy of your deed may cording to the offic	<u> </u>
TOT B. BIG	ock 14. FIRS	T_A:XDITION	L TO KLAMATH RI	VEK_BLAES,_ aC	L. Oracon	
TICL H P	n file in th	e office o	of the Clerk of	Klamath Count	ty. Oregon	
Cuercor o	T F # 45 - 54 - 54					
openy Address			 3 97627			
8811 Pond	erosa Place	, Keno, OF	( 97021		ACCOUNT NUMBER	
X LOT NUMBER	(from assessor)	MAP NUMBER	-025C0-01300-0	00	R487280  nterest holders, mortgagees, taddresses. Approval signatu	
nere are none,	WILL HOUSE.		PARTII MANUFA	CTURED STRUCTU	nterest holders, mortgagees, t addresses. Approval signatu	
egal descript	ion of manufact	ured : itructure:		VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION	NUMBER (VIN)	,
(EAR	MAKE	WI XTH	LENGTH	15367		
1997	Fuqua				APPROVAL SIGNATURE	SUP
	me Mortgage		wantand W	98033	x Roul G. Natt	SUF
10510 NE	NOT CHUT WE	, Suite 300	), Kirkland, W		APPROVAL SIGNATURE	
NAME AND ADDRESS	5				X	
			ne permanent plate as	ssigned to this vehicle	).	
☐ I/We de	not know the Wh	ereat outs or the	III OWNER SIGNA	TURES AND CERTI	FICATIONS	
						nci <b>ngages</b> and s
I/We certify the	at the statements	made above a	We have certified this	s by writing "none" in	the space provided.	TELEPHONE #
interests have	D66U listad: 11 m	Ale di billonoi "		ODL/ID/CUSTOMER	DATE OF BIRTH	( )
PRINTED NAME OF Timothy	OWNER(S) Perrin			ODL/ID/CUSTOMER	DATE OF BIRTH	TE LEPHONE .
PRINTED NAME OF				DDL/ID/CDS/OMER**		( _ )
SHIM LET MYWE C	0111			MAILING ADDRESS		
RESIDENCE ADDRE	ESS					
				SIGNATURE OF OWNE	Ā	
SIGNATURE OF OV	WNER 1			X		ISE ONLY 🔻
	attached			PART IV		ISE ONL!
Y	OFFICE USE O		nufactured structu	re is hereby appr	oved.	
Applicat	ion for exempt	ion tor a mar	OFFICER			
SIGNATURE DATE	'	Ln		<u> </u>	EXPIRATION DATE	==-
3.20	C	<u> </u>		• • •	EXPINATION DATE	i

4.14.03